o . 148500
X, : % 45000 Pol
(- & " '“2 S ot pw "-'- .
6242600 o = Bois e ;










452000

5241000




6239500

6233000

Bopckas Ga;é




o A

SN




BypHakoBo

P

s

,}1 -
g

Y “f.'-' P

¥
F







6233000

6237500







JnekTpudeckas: qogcraHums AC

-




6237000










451000




451500 452000 RS R R S 452500



